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Class

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
COMMON AREAS
SPEC./COMB.
GOVERNMENTAL

TOTALS

1,999

3,499

4,999

9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999
1,999

3,499

4,999

9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999
4,999

9,999
19,999
39,999
999,999,999

2024 Sunrise June Fire Recap

# of Parcels
34,779
0
157
72
42
66
50
25
9
11
70
125
108
25
25
13
15
16

29
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56
0
35,715

Tax Base
36,486
0
169,593
193,414
174,950
430,749
735,330
627,684
309,949
506,973
11,568,326
138,917
290,533
98,448
177,045
186,541
359,144
542,393
186,390
2,794,241
7,645
18,212
41,700
148,057
515,231
0
0
5,563,202
0
25,821,153
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Taxes

$ 10,197,837.00
$ -

S 75,517.00
S 69,264.00
S 70,728.00
S 158,730.00
S 240,500.00
S 240,500.00
S 129,870.00
S 211,640.00
S 1,683,500.00
S 9,625.00
S 16,632.00
S 6,750.00
S 9,625.00
S 10,010.00
S 23,100.00
S 36,960.00
S 12,320.00
S 111,650.00
S 5,068.00
S 10,860.00
S 28,960.00
S 86,880.00
S 181,000.00
$

$

$

$

1,448,626.50

$ 15,076,152.50

# of Ex Parcels

0
258

[e)]
(9]

458
0
731

1,512
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Ex Base
0
258
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
786,539
458
0
3,582,411
4,369,666

Total
34,779
258
157
72
42
66
50
25
9
11
70
125
108
25
25
13
15
16

29

u b b wnN

65

458

56

731
37,227

Total Base

36,486
258
169,593
193,414
174,950
430,749
735,330
627,684
309,949
506,973
11,568,326
138,917
290,533
98,448
177,045
186,541
359,144
542,393
186,390
2,794,241
7,645
18,212
41,700
148,057
515,231
786,539
458
5,563,202
3,582,411

30,190,819



